
Manchester (1-11-0, 1-4-0) -vs- Rose-Hulman (5-2-4, 3-1-0)
10/11/2023 at Terre Haute (Rose-Hulman Intramural Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 10/11/2023
Attendance: 200
Stadium: Rose-Hulman Intramural Field
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Manchester 0 0 0
Rose-Hulman 3 3 6

Manchester 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

DEF 3 Ernstes, Hilary 0 0 0 0 42
FWD 4 Horn, Peyton 0 0 0 0 90
MID 8 Kelly, Delaney 1 1 0 0 67
DEF 13 Papazoglou, Grace 1 1 0 0 90
GK 18 VanDerWeele, Madilyn 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 19 Huneck, Layla 0 0 0 0 58
MID 20 Spencer, Audrey 0 0 0 0 81
DEF 24 Carter, Jada 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 25 Hydre Yusoff, Jameela 0 0 0 0 81
DEF 26 Dunlop, Madison 0 0 0 0 42
FWD 27 Witte, Katelyn 0 0 0 0 81

Substitutes
DEF 5 Flores, Bella 0 0 0 0 65
DEF 7 Woodle, Sarah 0 0 0 0 31
FWD 12 Willis, Elizabeth 0 0 0 0 9
MID 14 Howe, Meilyn 0 0 0 0 9
MID 16 Halferty, Elaina 0 0 0 0 30
FWD 28 Perez, Jessica 0 0 0 0 17
DEF 29 Ortiz, Erica 0 0 0 0 17

Totals 2 2 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
18 VanDerWeele, Madilyn 90:00 6 11

Totals 6 11

Rose-Hulman 6

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 00 Doré, Lily 0 0 0 0 46
MID 3 Marquardt, Lauren 3 2 0 2 58
DEF 5 Clark, Camille 3 1 0 3 70
DEF 6 Foder, Megan 1 1 1 0 77
MID 10 Martin, Kiana 4 4 1 0 32
MID 11 Johnson, Ella 3 1 0 0 32
DEF 13 Smith, Ally 0 0 0 0 70
MID 28 Gibson, Jayden 1 0 0 0 31
DEF 31 Garcia, Vianey 0 0 0 0 46
FWD 32 Hicks, Kyra 1 0 0 0 31
DEF 35 Heasley, Riley 2 1 0 0 39

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 1 0 0

MID 9 Orgera, Tracy 2 1 0 0 24
DEF 14 Adams, Alex 3 2 1 0 34
FWD 15 Clark, Endia 4 0 0 0 17
FWD 16 Choi, Katie 1 1 1 1 29
MID 17 Brooks, Stacia 0 0 0 0 58
MID 18 Mroz, Liz 0 0 0 0 13
MID 19 Hall, Meagan 0 0 0 0 32
DEF 20 Snyder-Perez, Carolina 0 0 0 0 44
MID 21 Johns, Emma 1 1 1 0 46
DEF 22 Jones, Siena 0 0 0 0 34
MID 23 Shibuya, Sarah 1 1 0 0 13
DEF 25 Gillus, Janae 0 0 0 0 20
FWD 26 Guyer, Kayla 0 0 0 0 17
DEF 30 Snow, Rachel 0 0 0 0 20
DEF 33 Borromeo, Katie 1 0 0 0 13
GK 38 Johnson, Elizabeth 0 0 0 0 44

Totals 31 16 6 6 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Doré, Lily 45:20 0 0
38 Johnson, Elizabeth 44:40 0 2

Totals 0 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Manchester 0 2 2
Rose-Hulman 16 15 31

Saves By Period
Manchester 7 4 10
Rose-Hulman 0 2 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Manchester 0 0 0
Rose-Hulman 2 1 3

Fouls By Period
Manchester 3 6 9
Rose-Hulman 1 2 3

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
03:10 RHIT Kiana Martin GOAL by RHIT Martin, Kiana.



34:23 RHIT Emma Johns Camille Clark , Katie Choi
GOAL by RHIT Johns, Emma Assist by Clark,
Camille and Choi, Katie.

40:59 RHIT Katie Choi Camille Clark , Lauren Marquardt
GOAL by RHIT Choi, Katie Assist by Clark,
Camille and Marquardt, Lauren.

46:53 RHIT Alex Adams Lauren Marquardt
GOAL by RHIT Adams, Alex Assist by
Marquardt, Lauren.

68:49 RHIT Megan Foder Camille Clark
GOAL by RHIT Foder, Megan Assist by Clark,
Camille.

74:36 RHIT 0 GOAL by RHIT TEAM.

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 RHIT Dore, Lily at goalie for Rose-Hulman
00:00 MU VanDerWeele, Madilyn at goalie for Manchester
00:21 RHIT Shot by RHIT Martin, Kiana, bottom center, saved by VanDerWeele, Madilyn.
00:30 RHIT Corner kick [00:30].
00:46 RHIT Shot by RHIT Gibson, Jayden, out top.
03:10 RHIT GOAL by RHIT Martin, Kiana.

Manchester 0, Rose-Hulman 1
06:00 RHIT Shot by RHIT Johnson, Ella.
06:25 RHIT Shot by RHIT Johnson, Ella, out top.
07:39 RHIT Shot by RHIT Martin, Kiana, bottom center, saved by VanDerWeele, Madilyn.
09:01 RHIT Offside against Rose-Hulman.
10:02 RHIT Shot by RHIT Hicks, Kyra, out right.
13:47 RHIT Shot by RHIT Johnson, Ella, top, saved by VanDerWeele, Madilyn.
16:19 RHIT Corner kick [16:19].
19:31 RHIT Shot by RHIT Martin, Kiana, bottom left, saved by VanDerWeele, Madilyn.
20:54 MU Foul on Papazoglou, Grace.
21:30 RHIT Shot by RHIT Heasley, Riley, out top.
24:07 RHIT Shot by RHIT Marquardt, Lauren, bottom center, saved by VanDerWeele, Madilyn.
24:47 MU MU substitution: Flores, Bella for Dunlop, Madison.
27:17 MU Foul on Huneck, Layla.
27:58 RHIT Shot by RHIT Heasley, Riley, top left, saved by VanDerWeele, Madilyn.
29:52 RHIT Shot by RHIT Clark, Camille, bottom right, saved by VanDerWeele, Madilyn.
30:55 RHIT RHIT substitution: Choi, Katie for Gibson, Jayden.
30:55 RHIT RHIT substitution: Johns, Emma for Hicks, Kyra.
30:55 MU MU substitution: Halferty, Elaina for Huneck, Layla.
31:11 RHIT RHIT substitution: Orgera, Tracy for Martin, Kiana.
31:11 RHIT RHIT substitution: Brooks, Stacia for Johnson, Ella.
32:08 RHIT Shot by RHIT Orgera, Tracy, out top.
34:23 RHIT GOAL by RHIT Johns, Emma Assist by Clark, Camille and Choi, Katie.

Manchester 0, Rose-Hulman 2
35:40 MU Foul on Halferty, Elaina.
38:49 RHIT RHIT substitution: Adams, Alex for Heasley, Riley.
40:59 RHIT GOAL by RHIT Choi, Katie Assist by Clark, Camille and Marquardt, Lauren.

Manchester 0, Rose-Hulman 3
40:59 MU MU substitution: Woodle, Sarah for Ernstes, Hilary.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 MU

FOR MU: , #7 Woodle, Sarah, #4 Horn, Peyton, #8 Kelly, Delaney, #13 Papazoglou, Grace, #18 VanDerWeele,
Madilyn, #16 Halferty, Elaina, #20 Spencer, Audrey, #24 Carter, Jada, #25 Hydre Yusoff, Jameela, #5 Flores, Bella,
#27 Witte, Katelyn.

45:00 RHIT
FOR RHIT: , #00 Dore, Lily, #3 Marquardt, Lauren, #5 Clark, Camille, #6 Foder, Megan, #9 Orgera, Tracy, #17
Brooks, Stacia, #13 Smith, Ally, #16 Choi, Katie, #31 Garcia, Vianey, #21 Johns, Emma, #14 Adams, Alex.

45:20 RHIT RHIT substitution: Johnson, Elizabeth for Dore, Lily.
45:20 RHIT RHIT substitution: Snyder-Perez, Carolina for Garcia, Vianey.
45:20 MU MU substitution: Huneck, Layla for Woodle, Sarah.
45:20 MU MU substitution: Ernstes, Hilary for Halferty, Elaina.
45:55 MU Foul on Hydre Yusoff, Jameela.
46:53 RHIT Shot by RHIT Marquardt, Lauren, bottom right, saved by VanDerWeele, Madilyn.
46:53 RHIT GOAL by RHIT Adams, Alex Assist by Marquardt, Lauren.

Manchester 0, Rose-Hulman 4
46:54 MU MU substitution: Woodle, Sarah for Ernstes, Hilary.
47:45 RHIT Shot by RHIT Clark, Camille, top woodwork.
49:58 RHIT Shot by RHIT Marquardt, Lauren, out right.
51:06 RHIT Shot by RHIT Orgera, Tracy, bottom left, saved by VanDerWeele, Madilyn.
51:37 RHIT Foul on Smith, Ally.
53:47 MU Shot by MU Kelly, Delaney, bottom left, saved by Johnson, Elizabeth.
54:29 MU Shot by MU Papazoglou, Grace, top, saved by Johnson, Elizabeth.
55:12 RHIT RHIT substitution: Jones, Siena for Orgera, Tracy.
57:37 RHIT RHIT substitution: Hall, Meagan for Marquardt, Lauren.



57:37 MU MU substitution: Halferty, Elaina for Kelly, Delaney.
58:40 RHIT Shot by RHIT Adams, Alex, out top.
59:13 RHIT RHIT substitution: Clark, Endia for Choi, Katie.
60:21 RHIT Shot by RHIT Clark, Camille, out top.
61:18 RHIT Shot by RHIT Clark, Endia, out top.
65:00 RHIT Shot by RHIT Clark, Endia.
65:22 MU Foul on Spencer, Audrey.
66:37 MU Foul on Huneck, Layla.
68:29 MU Foul on Huneck, Layla.
68:49 RHIT GOAL by RHIT Foder, Megan Assist by Clark, Camille.

Manchester 0, Rose-Hulman 5
69:06 RHIT Shot by RHIT Adams, Alex, bottom center, saved by VanDerWeele, Madilyn.
69:32 RHIT Shot by RHIT Clark, Endia, out right.
69:44 RHIT RHIT substitution: Gillus, Janae for Clark, Camille.
69:44 RHIT RHIT substitution: Snow, Rachel for Smith, Ally.
72:07 RHIT RHIT substitution: Guyer, Kayla for Adams, Alex.
72:07 MU MU substitution: Dunlop, Madison for Huneck, Layla.
72:07 MU MU substitution: Perez, Jessica for Halferty, Elaina.
72:07 MU MU substitution: Ortiz, Erica for Woodle, Sarah.
73:41 RHIT Shot by RHIT Clark, Endia, right woodwork.
74:36 RHIT GOAL by RHIT TEAM.

Manchester 0, Rose-Hulman 6
76:27 RHIT RHIT substitution: Mroz, Liz for Foder, Megan.
76:27 RHIT RHIT substitution: Borromeo, Katie for Clark, Endia.
76:27 RHIT RHIT substitution: Shibuya, Sarah for Johns, Emma.
80:38 MU MU substitution: Howe, Meilyn for Spencer, Audrey.
80:38 MU MU substitution: Willis, Elizabeth for Hydre Yusoff, Jameela.
80:38 MU MU substitution: Kelly, Delaney for Witte, Katelyn.
82:46 RHIT Shot by RHIT Borromeo, Katie, out top right.
84:52 RHIT Shot by RHIT Shibuya, Sarah, bottom right, saved by VanDerWeele, Madilyn.
85:39 MU Foul on Papazoglou, Grace.
86:05 RHIT Corner kick [86:05].
86:59 MU Foul on Howe, Meilyn.
87:45 RHIT Offside against Rose-Hulman.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


